

BaseLine Item Detail					HBC Company Inc		Daidone Electric, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-0001	1.00	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$63,582.39	\$63,582.39
2	104-0002	1.00	L.S.	Mobilization	\$470,000.00	\$470,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00
3	107-0001	1.00	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
4	202-0002	104.00	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation, Earth	\$90.00	\$9,360.00	\$295.00	\$30,680.00
5	205-0001	63.00	C.Y.	Foundation Excavation	\$250.00	\$15,750.00	\$317.00	\$19,971.00
6	208-0007	22,935.00	L.F.	Silt Fence	\$3.00	\$68,805.00	\$17.00	\$389,895.00
7	208-0022	4.00	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$612.00	\$2,448.00
8	213-0002	25.00	Ton	Disposal of Regulated Material	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00
9	301-0002	1,165.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6in Thick	\$25.00	\$29,125.00	\$18.00	\$20,970.00
10	302-0008	59.00	Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course	\$300.00	\$17,700.00	\$283.00	\$16,697.00
11	302-0003	102.00	Ton	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Intermediate Course	\$295.00	\$30,090.00	\$205.00	\$20,910.00
12	305-0002	200.00	S.Y.	Surface Milling, 2in Average Depth	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$72.00	\$14,400.00
13	401-0032	69.00	C.Y.	Concrete In Footings	\$670.00	\$46,230.00	\$584.00	\$40,296.00
14	401-0004	2,915.00	LB	Reinforcement Steel, Galvanized	\$6.00	\$17,490.00	\$9.00	\$26,235.00
15	503-0012	1	Each	Capping Existing Drainage Structures	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00
16	503-0293	1.00	Each	Reset Frames	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
17	506-0001	222	L.F.	Concrete Curb, Type A	\$45.00	\$9,990.00	\$132.00	\$29,304.00
18	514-0001	32.00	S.Y.	Concrete Sidewalk, 4in Thick	\$154.00	\$4,928.00	\$628.00	\$20,096.00
19	517-0002	1.00	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
20	517-0008	9.00	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$1,900.00	\$17,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00
21	522-0001	10	Each	Test Pits	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$836.00	\$8,360.00
22	531-N0001	1	L.S.	Building Electrical Work, Location No. 1	\$535,000.00	\$535,000.00	\$834,000.00	\$834,000.00
23	599-N0034	17	Each	Bollards	\$1,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,543.00	\$26,231.00
24	601-0001	1	L.S.	Remove and Salvage Existing Facilities	\$651,000.00	\$651,000.00	\$1,492,000.00	\$1,492,000.00
25	601-0003	141,318.00	L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$7.00	\$989,226.00	\$7.70	\$1,088,148.60
26	601-0009	45,800.00	L.F.	3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 40)	\$28.00	\$1,282,400.00	\$36.00	\$1,648,800.00
27	601-0014	190	Each	Junction Box Foundation, Type 1	\$4,300.00	\$817,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$1,501,000.00
28	601-0020	31,651.00	L.F.	#8 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$3.00	\$94,953.00	\$4.10	\$129,769.10
29	601-0021	450	L.F.	#10 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$3.80	\$1,710.00
30	601-0023	949	L.F.	3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)	\$85.00	\$80,665.00	\$137.00	\$130,013.00
31	601-0056	14,189.00	L.F.	#6 A.W.G. Ground Wire	\$3.00	\$42,567.00	\$4.70	\$66,688.30
32	601-N0002	1,398.00	L.F.	#10 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$2.60	\$3,634.80	\$4.00	\$5,592.00
33	601-N0004	41,545.00	L.F.	#6 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$4.25	\$176,566.25	\$5.30	\$220,188.50
34	601-N0007	1.00	Each	Load Center Foundation	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00
35	601-N0010	1.00	Each	Load Center Cabinet, Type F, Voltage 277/480V	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
36	601-N0015	125.00	L.F.	1-1/2In Rigid Metallic Conduit, PVC Coated, Exposed	\$148.00	\$18,500.00	\$200.00	\$25,000.00
37	601-N0022	80,004.00	L.F.	#1/0 A.W.G. Multiple Lighting Cable	\$8.40	\$672,033.60	\$10.20	\$816,040.80
38	601-N0042	159	L.F.	#2 A.W.G. Service Cable (600V)	\$9.00	\$1,431.00	\$7.70	\$1,224.30
39	602-N0009	50,000.00	USD	Force Account for Miscellaneous Electrical Work (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
40	603-0007	93.00	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-40	\$4,700.00	\$437,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$585,900.00
41	603-0008	113.00	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-MG-26	\$3,800.00	\$429,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$542,400.00
42	603-0009	28.00	Each	Type LP5 Luminaire	\$2,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$100,800.00
43	603-0010	93.00	Each	Type LP6 Luminaire	\$2,600.00	\$241,800.00	\$3,700.00	\$344,100.00
44	603-0012	6.00	Each	Lighting Standard, Type L-MG2-40	\$5,700.00	\$34,200.00	\$7,100.00	\$42,600.00
45	603-0108	98.00	Each	Type LP3 Luminaire, 85W	\$2,100.00	\$205,800.00	\$3,400.00	\$333,200.00
46	603-N0062	7	Each	Underdeck Luminaire, Type LW2	\$5,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$16,900.00	\$118,300.00
47	603-N0063	2	Each	Sign Luminaire, 108W	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00
48	601-0245	3	Each	Junction Box, Type 8in X 8in X 6in, NEMA 4X, Stainless Steel, For Outdoor Use	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
49	801-N0004	1.00	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$950,000.00	\$950,000.00	\$212,000.00	\$212,000.00
50	2000-N022	65,000.00	USD	Force Account for Building Electrical Work Allowances (NO-BID)	\$1.00	\$65,000.00	\$1.00	\$65,000.00
						\$8,788,869.65		\$11,818,000.00